
 
 

Preferred Vendors List 
 

Hotel Accommodations 
 

Wingate by Wyndham Alpharetta 
1005 Kingswood Pl, Alpharetta, GA 30004 

770.649.0955 
 

Hyatt Place 
5595 Windward Parkway, Alpharetta, GA 30004 

770.343.9566  
 

Homewood Suites by Hilton Atlanta/Alpharetta 
10775 Davis Drive, Alpharetta, GA 30009 

 
Hampton Inn Alpharetta/ Roswell 

10740 Westside Way, Alpharetta, GA 30009 
770.640.5511 

 
DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel 

1075 Holcomb Bridge Rd, Roswell, GA 30076 
770.992.9600 

 
Flowers 

 
Flowers From Us 
825 Mayfield Road 

Alpharetta, GA 30009 
770.640.6007 

 
Best Little Flower Shop 

10800 Alpharetta Highway, Suite 228 
Roswell, GA 30076 

770.642.7878 
 

Wow Floral Design Studio 
2225 Old Milton Pkwy #500 

Alpharetta, GA 30009 
770.569.4141 

 

 
 
 



Cakes/Desserts 
          

Alpine Bakery 
12315 Crabapple Road 
Alpharetta, GA 30004 

(770) 410-9883 

alpinebakeryandtrattoria.com 
 

Sweet Events 
Susan.Thompson@sweeteventsjc.com 

Sweeteventsjc.com 
678.644.0594 

 

Nothing Bundt Cakes 
5230 Windward Pkwy, #102 

Alpharetta, GA 30004 
(678) 366-1445 

 

Musicians 

Violinist: Evonee Mitchell 
Evonee.weebly.com 

mevonee@gmail.com 
706.501.2171 

 

Harpnotes 
Lisa Handman 

Lisa@Harpnotes.com 
Harpnotes.com 
404.401.5032 

 

Linens/Draping 
 

Luxury Lounge & Lighting  
Monica Jackson 

Luxuryloungeatl.com 
877.648.4111 x705 

 
Elegant Chairs & Linens 

 404.974.5230 
Angelica@elegantchairsandlinens.com 

Photographers 

Abby Breaux 
www.abbybreaux.com 
info@abbybreaux.com 

678.787.6060 
 

 
 



Firestine Photography 
www.firestinephotography.com 

david@firestinephotography.com 
678.855.3250 

 

Marc Kornfield, SWIT Photography 
www.switography.com 

switography@gmail.com 
678.855.3250 

 

Photo Booths 

Social Box  
www.socialboxusa.com 
info@socialboxusa.com 

678.740.3222 
 

Memory Maker GA 
MemorymakerGA.com 

MemoryMakerGA@comcast.net 
678.697.4589 

 

Transportation 

Aspen Limousines of Atlanta  
Mark Small 

AspenLimoAtlanta.com 
msmall@AspenLimoAtlanta.com 

678.697.4589 
 

Classic Convertible Carriages 
Rob Johns 

Rob.johns1957@gmail.com 
678.451.0092 

 

 


